



## IFB-CL-1917 Mini Split Condensers @ Bowen

|                                                 |      |              |             |                                                 |      |              |             |
|-------------------------------------------------|------|--------------|-------------|-------------------------------------------------|------|--------------|-------------|
| Company: Temperature Services Inc.              |      |              |             | Company: A/C Building System                    |      |              |             |
| Address: 37679 Schoolcraft<br>Livonia, MI 48150 |      |              |             | Address: 47448 Pontiac Trail<br>Wixom, MI 48393 |      |              |             |
| Phone: 734-838-3200                             |      |              |             | Phone: 248-941-4283                             |      |              |             |
| Tax ID Number: [REDACTED]                       |      |              |             | Tax ID Number: [REDACTED]                       |      |              |             |
|                                                 | Qty. | Cost/Unit    | Total       |                                                 | Qty. | Cost/Unit    | Total       |
| LG Ceiling Cassette                             | 4    | \$ 1,977.00  | \$7,908.00  | Bid                                             | 1    | \$ 68,000.00 | \$68,000.00 |
| LG 4-Way Grille                                 | 4    | \$ 137.00    | \$548.00    |                                                 |      |              |             |
| LG Thermostat                                   | 4    | \$ 167.00    | \$668.00    |                                                 |      |              |             |
| LG Heat Pump                                    | 4    | \$ 2,812.00  | \$11,248.00 |                                                 |      |              |             |
| PDM Wall                                        | 4    | \$ 510.00    | \$2,040.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| PDM Wall 3/8 OD                                 | 4    | \$ 315.00    | \$1,260.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| SOWI EZ IN MiniSplit                            | 16   | \$ 326.00    | \$5,216.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| ELEC (100')                                     | 100  | \$ 0.38      | \$38.00     |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Belimo Actuator                                 | 1    | \$ 400.00    | \$400.00    |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Captive Aire Fan                                | 1    | \$ 1,752.00  | \$1,752.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Captive Aire Vent for Modbus                    | 1    | \$ 1,349.00  | \$1,349.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| VNPR Intake Louver                              | 2    | \$ 2,097.00  | \$4,194.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| VNPR Damper w/mod                               | 1    | \$ 1,436.00  | \$1,436.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
|                                                 |      |              | \$37,330.00 |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Materials                                       | 1    | \$ 2,450.00  | \$2,450.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Man-Lift                                        | 1    | \$ 2,300.00  | \$2,300.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Electrical                                      | 1    | \$ 6,200.00  | \$6,200.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Bond                                            | 1    | \$ 1,386.00  | \$1,386.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Labor                                           | 1    | \$ 29,722.00 | \$29,722.00 |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Permit                                          | 1    | \$ 500.00    | \$500.00    |                                                 |      |              |             |
|                                                 |      |              |             |                                                 |      |              |             |
| TOTAL                                           |      |              | \$79,888.00 | TOTAL                                           |      |              | \$68,000.00 |
| Company: Allied Building Service                |      |              |             | Company: Alpha Mechanical Service Group         |      |              |             |
| Address: 1801 Howard<br>Detroit, MI 48216       |      |              |             | Address: 33200 Schoolcraft<br>Livonia, MI 48150 |      |              |             |
| Phone: 313-230-0800                             |      |              |             | Phone: 734-744-9352                             |      |              |             |
| Tax ID Number: [REDACTED]                       |      |              |             | Tax ID Number: [REDACTED]                       |      |              |             |
|                                                 | Qty. | Cost/Unit    | Total       |                                                 | Qty. | Cost/Unit    | Total       |
| Above Ceiling Cassette                          | 4    | \$ 2,425.00  | \$9,700.00  | Labor, Material & Permits                       | 1    | \$ 73,400.00 | \$73,400.00 |
| Above 4-Way Grille                              | 4    | \$ 170.00    | \$680.00    |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Above Thermostat                                | 4    | \$ 215.00    | \$860.00    |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Above Heat Pump                                 | 4    | \$ 3,460.00  | \$13,840.00 |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Above Wall                                      | 4    | \$ 660.00    | \$2,640.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Above Wall 3/8 OD                               | 4    | \$ 420.00    | \$1,680.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Above EZ IN MiniSplit                           | 16   | \$ 420.00    | \$6,720.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| ELEC (100')                                     | 1    | \$ 50.00     | \$50.00     |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Above Actuator                                  | 1    | \$ 200.00    | \$200.00    |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Above Aire Fan                                  | 1    | \$ 2,150.00  | \$2,150.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Above Vent for Modbus                           | 1    | \$ 1,650.00  | \$1,650.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Above Intake Louver                             | 2    | \$ 2,757.00  | \$5,514.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Above Damper w/mod                              | 1    | \$ 1,565.00  | \$1,565.00  |                                                 |      |              |             |
|                                                 |      |              | \$47,249.00 |                                                 |      |              |             |
| Labor & Materials                               |      |              | \$45,751.00 |                                                 |      |              |             |
|                                                 |      |              |             |                                                 |      |              |             |
| TOTAL (2 Years)                                 |      |              | \$93,000.00 | TOTAL                                           |      |              | \$73,400.00 |